Cable and Pipe Supports 103
FI
RE
RA
TE
D
FA
ST

Description Part
Number
Service
Guide
EzyClamp EZYCLAMP
EzyClamp
surface mount
bracket
EZYCLAMPSBETF TRIFOIL CABLE CLAMP
Cable
Dia. (mm)
Part
Number
Service
Guide
20 ETF20H
22 ETF22H
24 ETF24H
27 ETF27H
30 ETF30H
31 ETF31H
33 ETF33H
37 ETF37H
41 ETF41H
45 ETF45H
60 ETF60H
91 ETF91H
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
Safely secure 3 cables.
Supplied with fasteners
for assembly.
Please note that
minimum order
quantity applies.
Cable
Dia. (mm)
Part
Number
Service
Guide
20 EQF20H
22 EQF22H
24 EQF24H
27 EQF27H
30 EQF30H
31 EQF31H
33 EQF33H
37 EQF37H
41 EQF41H
45 EQF45H
D
D
D
D